
City of Mesa Project CP1230 Pecos Road Basins and Storm Drain
Presubmittal Meeting
Date Name Email Company Name Phone number
2/22/2024 Scott Kirchhofer skirchhofer@achen.com Achen-Gardner Construction, LLC 480-940-1300
2/22/2024 Bill Davis bill.davis@adspipe.com Advanced Drainage Systems 602-769-0252
2/22/2024 Raj Shah rshah@ardurra.com Ardurra 602-263-1177
2/22/2024 Rosa Olivas rolivas@ardurra.com Ardurra Group Inc. 602-263-1177
2/22/2024 John Catt jcatt@ardurra.com Ardurra Group, Inc. 480-225-9169
2/22/2024 Donna Horn donna.horn@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa 480-644-3404
2/22/2024 Gunnar Stahmer gunnar.stahmer@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa 480-698-8144
2/22/2024 Lance Webb lance.webb@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa 480-644-2399
2/22/2024 Ryan Nichols ryan.nichols@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa Engineering
2/22/2024 Scott Ogden scott@jefuller.com JE Fuller 480-299-3394
2/22/2024 Andrew Chill andrew.chill@kimley-horn.com Kimley-Horn 602-678-3468
2/22/2024 Michael Bouchard michael.bouchard@maricopa.gov MCFCD 602-506-4592
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